MTR3000 Base Station
Martin Rogat
Radio Product Manager
The information contained herein is provided for information purThe information contained herein is provided for information purposes only and is intended poses only and is intended
only to outline Motorolaonly to outline Motorola’’s presently anticipated general technology direction. s presently anticipated general technology direction.
The information in the roadmap is not a commitment or an obligatThe information in the roadmap is not a commitment or an obligation to deliver any product, ion to deliver any product,
product feature or software functionality and Motorola reserves product feature or software functionality and Motorola reserves the right to make changes the right to make changes
to the content and timing of any product, product feature or softo the content and timing of any product, product feature or software release. tware release.

• Spec Sheet
• Quick Reference Guide
• How to order
• Features and Benefits
• 9 languages
MTR3000 Summary
• Repeater in UHF and VHF
• Analog and Digital Conventional in one station
• Migration path from analog to digital
• Similar features & functionality as MOTOTRBO
• Indirect Dealer Distribution
Questions?